
Direction: Jahangirpuri (T)

65 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

804 bus Time Schedule
Jahangirpuri (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:50 - 20:45

Monday 09:50 - 20:45

Tuesday 09:50 - 20:45

Wednesday 09:50 - 20:45

Thursday 09:50 - 20:45

Friday 09:50 - 20:45

Saturday 09:50 - 20:45

804 bus Info
Direction: Jahangirpuri (T)
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 82 min
Line Summary:

The 804 bus line (Jahangirpuri (T) ⬌ Kapashera Border) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Jahangirpuri (T): 09:50 - 20:45(2) Kapashera Border: 07:30 - 18:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 804 bus station near you and find out when is the next 804 bus arriving.

804 bus time schedule & line map

Jahangirpuri (T) ⬌ Kapashera Border Get The App804

Kapashera Border

Kapashera Village

Kapashera Crossing

Kapashera Crossing

Samalkha Village

Samalkha Crossing

Samalkha Crossing

The Uppal Hotel

Shiv Murti / Dwarka More

Shiv Murti (N.H-8)

Radisson Hotel Rangpuri

Mahipalpur

Mahipalpur Extension

Palam Crossing

Palam Airport

Palam Airport More

Hanuman Mandir

Arf Palam

More Lines

Blood Bank

Kendriya Vidhyalaya

Base Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/804/157816379/7195260/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-157816379&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jahangirpuri%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kapashera%20Border
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Geeta Ashram Sadar Bazar

Sadar Bazar

Police Station Sadar Bazar

Sadar Bazar Delhi Cantonment Police

Kibri Place

Kirbi Place

Thimayya Park

Base Hospital

Barar Square

Cod Ring Road

Naraina Village

Naraina Vihar

Naraina Vihar

Mayapuri Chowk (Ring Road)

Rajouri Garden Market

Raja Garden (Ring Road)

Rajdhani College

E.S.I.Hospital Basaidarapur

Punjabi Bagh Club

Punjabi Bagh Terminal

Punjabi Bagh (T)

East Punjabi Bagh

Punjabi Bagh Terminal

Shakurpur Shiv Mandir

Britannia Chowk Shakurpur

Telephone Exchange Shakurpur

Wazirpur Depot

Wazirpur Depot / Subhash Place Depot

Prem Bari Pull

Richi Rich

Ashok Vihar Xing

Shalimar Bagh

Kewal Park

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/804/157816379/7195260/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-157816379&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jahangirpuri%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kapashera%20Border


Direction: Kapashera Border

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

804 bus Time Schedule
Kapashera Border Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:30 - 18:25

Monday 07:30 - 18:25

Tuesday 07:30 - 18:25

Wednesday 07:30 - 18:25

Thursday 07:30 - 18:25

Friday 07:30 - 18:25

Saturday 07:30 - 18:25

804 bus Info
Direction: Kapashera Border
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 102 min
Line Summary:

New Sabzi Mandi

Adarsh Nagar / Bharola Village

Sarai Peepal Thala

Jahangirpuri Metro Station

Jahangirpuri A-Block

Jahangirpuri B Block

Sant Ravidas Nagar

C-Block Jahangirpuri

E Block Jahangirpuri

Jahangirpuri (T)

Jahangirpuri (T)

E Block Jahangir Puri Terminal

C-Block Jahangirpuri

Jahangirpuri K Block

Jahangirpuri B Block

Jahangirpuri A-Block

Jahangirpuri Metro Station

Mahindra Park

Sarai Pipal Thala

Adarsh Nagar / Bharola Village

New Sabzi Mandi

Kewal Park

Shalimar Bagh

Ashok Vihar Crossing

Shalimar Bagh Richi Rich

Richi Rich

Prem Bari Pull

Subhash Place Wazirpur

Wazirpur Depot

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/804/157816379/7195182/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-157816379&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jahangirpuri%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kapashera%20Border


Telephone Exchange Shakurpur

Britannia

Shakurpur Village / Shiv Mandir

Punjabi Bagh

East Punjabi Bagh

Punjabi Bagh Terminal

Punjabi Bagh Club

Esi Hospital

Rajdhani College / Raja Garden

Raja Garden (Ring Road)

Rajouri Garden Market

Maya Puri Crossing Ring Road

Mayapuri Chowk

Naraina Vihar

Naraina Vihar

Naraina Vihar

Naraina Village

C.O.D. Ring Road

Barar Square

Barar Square

Base Hospital

Thimaya Park

Kirby Place

Kibri Place

Police Sadar Bazar

Police Station Sadar Bazar

Sadar Bazar

Geeta Ashram Sadar Bazar

Base Hospital

Kendriya Vidhyalaya

Blood Bank

More Lines

Arf Palam

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/804/157816379/7195182/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-157816379&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jahangirpuri%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kapashera%20Border


804 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Hanuman Mandir

Palam Airport More

Palam More

N.H.W.8

Shankar Vihar / National Highway 8

Mahipalpur Extension

Mahipalpur Crossing

Radisson Hotel Rangpuri

Shiv Murti (N.H-8)

Rajokari Crossing

Shiv Murti / Dwarka More

The Uppal Hotel

Samalkha Crossing

Samalkha

Kapashera Crossing

Kapashera Thana

Kapashera Crossing

Kapashera Village

Kapashera Border
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